
TEA
A F T E R N O O N

Delight in a selection of sandwiches,
freshly-baked cakes and savoury
pastries from our afternoon tea

selection

Egg Mayonnaise & Baby Watercress
Scrumpy Cider Honey Roast Ham
Smoked Salmon & Dill Cream Cheese
Smoked Carphilley & Leek Quiche
Pork & Leek Sausage Roll 
Victoria Sponge Stack | V
Red Velvet Sandwich | VE
Dark Chocolate & Hazelnut Profiterole | V
Traditional Scones, Jam & Cream | V

TRADITIONAL

Beetroot Cured Salmon, Beetroot & Apple Chutney & Rocket
Rare Roast Beef & Onion Chutney
Peri Peri Chicken, Lime Mayo, Gem Lettuce
British Pea, Asparagus & Feta Tartlet
Chorizo Scotch Egg 
Morello Cherry & Dissarano Custard Slice 
White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake Pots | V
70% Dark Chocolate & Miso Caramel Mousse, White Chocolate Soil | V
Traditional Fruit Scones, Jam & Clotted Cream | V

CHEFS CHOICE

Cotswold Brie, Rocket & Sticky Onion | V
Onion Bhaji, Mango, Coriander & Spinach | VE
Applewood Ploughman’s | V
Smoked Caerphilly & Leek Quiche | V
Smashed Tomato & Chickpea Sausage Roll | V
Victoria Sponge Stack | V
Red Velvet Sandwich | VE
Dark Chocolate & Hazelnut Profiterole | V
Traditional Fruit Scones, Jam & Clotted Cream | V

ALL VEGETARIAN

SET MENUS



TEA
A F T E R N O O N

Delight in a selection of sandwiches,
freshly-baked cakes and savoury
pastries from our afternoon tea

selection

Dark Chocolate & Hazelnut Profiterole | V
Mixed Macarons | V
70% Dark Chocolate & Miso Caramel Mousse
 White Chocolate Soil | V
Millionaire Tart | V
Victoria Sponge Stack | V
Red Velvet Sandwich | VE
Toffee & Miso Muffins | V
Carrot Cake Muffins | V
Rhubarb & Custard Eton Mess  | V
Triple Chocolate Brownie | V
White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake Pots | V
Morello Cherry & Dissarano Custard Slice

CHOOSE 3

CHOOSE 3
Beetroot Cured Salmon, Beetroot & Apple Chutney & Rocket 
Rare Roast Beef & Onion Chutney
Tuscan Tuna, Roasted Tomato, Basil & Rocket
Scrumpy Cider Honey Roast Ham 
Peri Peri Chicken, Lime Mayo, Gem Lettuce
Cotswold Brie, Rocket & Sticky Onion | V
Smashed Avocado, ‘Feta’ & Beetroot Hummus | VE
Egg Mayonnaise & Baby Watercress | V
Beef pastrami and horseradish remoulade Ciabatta sandwich​
Caprese focaccia, sun blushed tomato, watercress pesto, buffalo mozzarella​ | V
Gin cured salmon and dill crème fraiche bagels​ 
Roasted onion pakora, saag aloo and coriander chutney naan wrap​ | VE

CHOOSE 2 

Leek & Caerphilly Quiche | V
Pork & Apple Sausage Roll
Smashed Tomato & Chickpea Sausage Roll | V
Filled Ploughman’s Scones | V
Parmesan Pin Wheels | V
Cumberland Scotch Egg
Chorizo Scotch Egg
Pea & Broad Bean Scotch Egg | V
Welsh Rarebit Muffins | V
British Pea, Asparagus & Feta Tartlet | V
Goats cheese & shallot tatins | V

ALL SERVED WITH TEA AND COFFEE,
UNLESS YOU ARE COLLECTING FROM HQ


